PERMANENT
“PARCEL,
‘NUMBER

15-6385-000-002 o o

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

Sk W N R STl N T I STl g, L ol

fi.?SNi
6385 JOHN EMMETT

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

2-13-80
3-11-94

12-13-95

2-26-96

RICHEY W KuNT & VIRGINIA M

RICHEY VIRGINIA M & VIRGINIA S
RICHEY VIRGINIA S. ET AL

ELAINE R EHLERS .76 INT, LINDA P DIPMAN .76 INT, & WILLIAM K RICHEY .76 INT
VIRGINIA S RICHEY .6739 INT & ELAINE R EHLERS, LINDA R DIPMAN & WILLIAM

K RICHEY .1087 INT EACH
RICHEY VIRGINIA S ET AL

NO C.F.
NO C.E. 0.C.'S

NO C.F.




